CITY OF MADISON

DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER Date 712312000
Contract Name
UniversityAve. Pavement Rehabilitation Change Order No. CO3
Contract No. 6331
Project No.|53W0791
Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description

EXTRA STORM SEWER WORK NEEDED TO BE DONE
DUEL TO THE LOCATION OF THE NEW SANITARY
SEWER.

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0791
*£501-58275-810332-0053W0791

Contractor PARIS| CONSTRUCTION

PO BOX 930277

VERONA, WI 53583

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Iltem No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price Total
N SADDLED INLET TYPE S 1.00 EACH 250.00 250.00
* I REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 12" RCP 20.00 LF 30.00 600.00
12" RCP STORM PIPE 30.00 LF 55.00 1,650.00
* S'TYPE INLET 4,00 EACH 500.00 2,000.00
\| {/ H' TYPE INLET 1.00 EACH 500.00 500.00
o DELAYS FOR UNMARKED ATT DUCT PKG. -~ 1.00 LS 5,072.51 5,072.51
0.00
Net Change Order 10,072.51
The Original Contract Total 2,179,971.20
Sum of previous Change Orders 87,800.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 2,277,843.71
This Contract is a: I Calendar Days [ Working Days || Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 0 C] August 28, 2009
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 0 0 0]
Confract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 0 0l August 23, 2009
Additional day{s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 0 0f August 28, 2009
Contractor S Ach
e vl
Tltle
Date [2-le-0§ T A
City's Approval (see reverse side forinst Mﬂ Date
Construction Inspector ) o " / E-lo '"DOI
Construction Supervisor: P k) /"/a/ "9
Engineer Al N ,@M e
Board of Public Works 7
E
FACommontengineer\Change Orderco#1.xls COo3




508 South Nina Mound Road, Sulte A
Verona, Wi 53593-0277

Phone:; 608-848-5991

Fax: 608-848-5992

CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.

Extra Work Request
University Ave Pavement Rehabilitation
#6331
June 11, 2009

Reason for Request:

During sanitary sewer installation at Station 129+00 Parisi encountered an umarked AT&T duct package.
The locatiofi-and size of the duct packuge required an open cut trench for 50 LF at 16 feet deep (the duct
package was too low to-use a trench box) and support: of the duct package from AT&Ts subconiraster: -

SO |pKT= 207 c_:(

Description UM Qty, /) Pme Extension
Additional imported trench backfil CY ZO12777 § 1255 § 272435 2567.85
Additional disposal of unsvitable material cY 2 .:m‘i 2.87 ..62%?0 94 .09

$

$
Additional backfiil fabor HR 63.75 § V2750
Additional installation labor (5 man crew, 5.5 hrs) ?AZ - $ 6375 $

$

$

571550 $5r
24 =7 /‘ZM{’M@R@lm $(§0—P’@7’d— i
2] = ,
bﬁoké”eé{ <Far"
\ | Hour O) hour @C»%ef{?s
N\,emlmﬂs T"ESWV\QC&
layif\j SHV . MK%*\') ad O&Ws\ﬂ

Total

PARISI CONSTRUCTION IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPE®¥izfitPackage Conflict 611 09.xis
STREET AND ROAD CONSTRUCTION « SITE WORK « CONCRETE WORK ¢ ESTABLISHED 1962




%K\sx —Uny NERSITY
Ui arEED Puet Fack
| SASHE |O — k|

:F:;'” M | (Abpl.l.ioN.RL,”
BACAVATION

50 = ‘Smo Main |

T TTrench De;f;:]t’)—\ )
. = Eﬁt}l‘ A +\’“€/\ L,Ji\GH"i\
o I : Cb@){oﬂ({ nom«a_, :

) \/D[MMQ— =—f...f9OF {é;/(._]."; af
I 5660 cr /27 T

__N\A—lQ .\rjr‘ob\RS _ .
,@5/@@ —5 130 -3130
C5> Men . '\/ﬂcncLMn, ’JBTDW\:U\

Mef OF ) bﬂ\b&‘%\mﬁ_
__ o "QDV’“@—MM
o5/z6 ==, 7200~ 10735
(%) men
(0.350 — ||

CZ} Mer oﬂder l:mch\OQ,

Ohy




